Self-reclosing overload and earth leakage protection
P2-33
Application
The WRGU-10 MTT groups can be used to
make safety compatible with the continuity
of the service in remote installations or insta-
llations with more complicated maintenance.
They ensure earth leakage (mandatory) and

Voltage-free input Activation by switches or buttons
Standards
IEC 60947-2, IE 60755
Self-reclosing overload and earth leakage protection
P2-34
References
Dimensions
WRGU-10 MTT, 2 poles
2 poles 4 poles
I
n
 (A) Type Code I
n
 (A) Type Code
6 WRGU-10-MTT-C-2-6 A P21810 6 WRGU-10-MTT-C-4-6 A P21820
10 WRGU-10-MTT-C-2-10 A P21811 10 WRGU-10-MTT-C-4-10 A P21821
16 WRGU-10-MTT-C-2-16 A P21812 16 WRGU-10-MTT-C-4-16 A P21822
20 WRGU-10-MTT-C-2-20 A P21813 20 WRGU-10-MTT-C-4-20 A P21823
25 WRGU-10-MTT-C-2-25 A P21814 25 WRGU-10-MTT-C-4-25 A P21824
32 WRGU-10-MTT-C-2-32 A P21815 32 WRGU-10-MTT-C-4-32 A P21825
40 WRGU-10-MTT-C-2-40 A P21816 40 WRGU-10-MTT-C-4-40 A P21826
50 WRGU-10-MTT-C-2-50 A P21817 50 WRGU-10-MTT-C-4-50 A P21827
63 WRGU-10-MTT-C-2-63 A P21818 63 WRGU-10-MTT-C-4-63 A P21828
Other currents: On demand Other currents: On demand
WRGU-10 MTT, 4 poles
Complete protection and reclosing unit
Earth leakage and circuit breaker
WRGU-10 MTT
Overcurrent and earth leakage protection and self-reclosing
3
6
63.548
4
8
.5
1
939.
5
38
7
8
23
1
1
0
185 ===
1
8
3
=
2
0
5
20 95
225
110
2
5
0
1
1
0
110
250 (fijación) ==
=
2